Rack Mount Fiber Optic                     BJ-2216
Distribution Unit
                            6 Coupler Plate 2RU Rack Mount
Application
Specifications
Capacity: Six Plates
Dimensions: 3.50"H x 17"W x 14"D
Features Weight: 6 lbs.
Construction: Aluminum
Color: Off-White or Black
Shown with six cassettes
Ordering Information
  BJ-2216A-001  2RU, 14 Inches Deep, 6 Plates or Cassettes, White
  BJ-2216A-101 2RU, 14 Inches Deep, 6 Plates or Cassettes, Black
  BJ-2216A-011 2RU, 14 Inches Deep, 6 Plates or Cassettes, Flush Mount, White
  BJ-2216A-111 2RU, 14 Inches Deep, 6 Plates or Cassettes, Flush Mount, Black
                                                                      37610 Ruben Lane, Sandy, Oregon 97055                 Made in USA
                                                                  Call: 503-281-8153  Email: sales@bejed.com
 Part Number                                            Description
Provides up to six coupler plates or cassettes  with room
for splice storage when used with coupler plates.  Ideal
for use wth our BJ-2182 series of cassettes.
• Terminates up to 144 fibers with LC Quad
    Coupler Plates
• 19 or 23 inch rack mount. Flush mount
   version available. Contact Bejed
• Lower shelf slides out to accommodate
   splice trays
• Extra deep (14") for imporved fiber bend
   and splice tray storage
• Multiple cable entrance/exit holes and
   flush mount available
• Aluminum for lightweight design